
Miles’s Trauma in Colleen
Hoover’s Ugly Love

by Anindya Lintang Pancarani

Submission date: 12-Feb-2024 08:03AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2292177870
File name: FIB_1611900067_Anindya_Lintang_Pancarani.pdf
(489.07K)
Word count: 3733
Character count: 18504



1

18

21



1

3

10

12



1

2



1



1

2

7

9

22



1

5

6



1

13



1

4

8



1

1



1

2

10

14

15

16

20

23



1

11

17

19



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Miles’s Trauma in Colleen Hoover’s Ugly Love
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.stkipmb.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijnrd.org
Internet Source

thefreeonlinenovel.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Polk State College
Student Paper

novel12.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Kentwood High School
Student Paper

Submitted to Germantown High School
Student Paper

Submitted to Grossmont Union High School
District
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Submitted on 1690783266689
Student Paper

Submitted to lcba
Student Paper

Submitted to Lakeview High School
Student Paper

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

catonthebookshelf.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to International University of
Malaya-Wales
Student Paper

pure.rug.nl
Internet Source

journals.kozminski.cem-j.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Mascoutah High School
Student Paper

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

www2.mdpi.com
Internet Source



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source


